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Bay Area 
Carmen Bogan 

1943 Rosecrest Drive 
Oakland, CA 94602 

Phone: (510) 482-8827 
carmenbo@pacbell.net 

Gold Coast 
Alejandro Elias 

2323 Knoll Drive, Suite 315 
Ventura, Ca.  93003 

Phone: (805) 677-5235 
alejandro.elias@ventura.org  

 

North Coast 
Jensyn Hallett 

2230 Professional Dr., Suite A 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 

Phone: (707) 543-5810 ext. 204 
jhallett@healthcollaborative.org  

 

 

 

Los Angeles 
Carly Marino (Lead PA) 

3530 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 800 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
Phone: (213) 351-7821 

camarino@ph.lacounty.gov 
 

Michael Fox 
3530 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 800 

Los Angeles, CA 90010 
Phone: (213) 351-7841 
mfox@ph.lacounty.gov  

Orange County 
Frank Hernandez 

1725 W. 17th Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92706 

Phone: (714) 796-8022 
fhernandez@ochca.com 

Central Coast 
Margarita Barrera 

1270 Natividad Road 
Salinas, CA 93906 

Phone: (831) 796-2861  
barreramr@co.monterey.ca.us 

Central Valley 
Karen Ard 

1987 N. Gateway Boulevard, Ste 101 
Fresno, CA 93727 

Phone: (559) 255-4300 
kard@healthcollaborative.org 

Desert Sierra 
Pamela Sampson (Lead PA) 

1505 S. D St 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 

Phone: (909) 388-5661 
psampson@dph.sbcounty.gov 

 

Andrea Morey 
4065 County Circle Drive, Ste 207 

Riverside, CA 92503 
Phone: (951) 358-5977 
amorey@rivcocha.org 

San Diego/Imperial 
Kelley Thompson 

4305 University Ave., Suite 590 
San Diego, CA 92105 

Phone: (619) 681-0680 
kethompson@ucsd.edu 

Sierra Cascade 
Michele Buran 

25 Jan Court Suite 130 
Chico, Ca  95928 

Phone: (530) 898-4318 
mburan@csuchico.edu 

Gold Country 
Phillip Bensing 

3950 Industrial Blvd, Suite. 600 
Sacramento, CA  95691 
Phone: (916) 556-3344 

Pbensing@healthedcouncil.org 
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